# L/3000024257

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Addre	ss)			
(City/S	tate/Zip/Phone #	<del>(</del> )		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Busin	ess Entity Name	e)		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:  IMAY - 2 2014  A. LUNT				

Office Use Only



000259265360

04/28/14--01037--026 \*\*25.00

PILED

2014 APR 28 PM 14 55

PALLAHASSEE, FLESTEE

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJE	St. Joseph Associates Five Limited Liability Company					
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The end	osed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	Linda F. Wright					
(Name of Person)						
St. Joseph Associates Five Limited Liability Company						
(Firm/Company)						
	4979 Garden Dr	2014 APR 28				
(Address)						
	Delray Beach Fl. 33445					
	(City/State and Zip Code)	<b>₽</b>				
For fur	er information concerning this matter, please call:	ဂျ ရွာ				
	Linda F. Wright 602 369-4808					
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					

### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

**7** \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

 \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

# ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability comp St. Joseph Associates Five Lie	·			
2.	The Articles of Organization were fi	led on February 15, 2013	and assigned		
	document number L1300002425	<b>,</b>			
3.	The delayed effective date the disso (effective date cannot	ution if not effective on the date of of the prior to or more than 90 days later than	filing: April 30th 2014 date document is received for filing)		
4.	A description of occurrence that res 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 60	alted in the limited liability company 5.0707 on back cover letter).	's dissolution pursuant to section		
	The business property for which	h the Company was formed w	as sold.		
			A & 20 14 A		
			₹28 TAR?		
			1 38 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:  Linda F. Wright Manager				
	<del></del>				
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person of sted above to wind up the company's	if there are no members, the signatu activities and affairs:	are of the person appointed and		
	s stok	, de Lindo E Milinki			
_	/) unda ) / // // NI	Linda F. Wright	inted Name		
Signature		<i>/</i>	INICU IVAINE		

FILING FEE: \$25.00